
SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Comp. Stage (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 63 UDHAYVEER
SIDHU
(SHM2106200201)

PUN 51.9
9.9
10.8
10.6
10
10.6

101.2
9.9
9.9
9.2
10.6
9.7

121.7
10.1
10.4

141
10
9.3

161.4
10.2
10.2

182
10.4
10.2

202.5
10.1
10.4

223.1
10.4
10.2

243.2
10.3
9.8

243.2 0 I C

2 109 KEDARLING
BALAKRISHNA
UCHAGANVE
(SHM0111199908)

ARMY 50.2
10.5
10.8
9.3
10.8
8.8

101.1
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.2
9.2

121.7
10
10.6

142.1
10.2
10.2

163.1
10.5
10.5

183.3
9.4
10.8

202.9
9
10.6

223.2
10.4
9.9

242.6
9.6
9.8

242.6 0 II C

3 1 RAVINDER
SINGH 
(SHM1710199601)

ARMY 52.2
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.4

102.7
10.1
9.7
9.8
10.5
10.4

122
9.9
9.4

140.5
9.3
9.2

161.2
10.2
10.5

182.3
10.8
10.3

202
10.3
9.4

221.9
9.9
10

221.9
0
0

221.9 0 III C

4 67 MUKESH
NELAVALLI 
(SHM1107200502)

A.P. 49.1
8.8
9.9
10.2
10.6
9.6

100.1
10.4
10.3
9.5
10.7
10.1

120.5
10.3
10.1

141.1
10.1
10.5

161.2
9.9
10.2

179.8
9.6
9

200
9.9
10.3

200
0
0

200
0
0

200.0 0 IV C

5 141 JAYPAL MALVIYA
(SHM1004199513)

M.P. 49.7
10.2
9.6
9.9
10.7
9.3

99.4
9
9.7
10.1
10.5
10.4

119.4
10.4
9.6

138.7
9.6
9.7

159.2
10.4
10.1

178
9.5
9.3

178
0
0

178
0
0

178
0
0

178.0 0 V C

6 49 JONATHAN
GAVIN ANTONY
(SHM2409200903)

KAR 49.1
10
10.1
9.9
10.2
8.9

98.6
9.8
9.9
10
9.4
10.4

119
10.5
9.9

139.3
10.1
10.2

158.5
8.8
10.4

158.5
0
0

158.5
0
0

158.5
0
0

158.5
0
0

158.5 0 VI C

7 5 ANMOL JAIN
(SHM0209199801)

HAR 48.2
9
10.6
9.6
10
9

99
10.1
10
10.1
10.6
10

118.1
9.8
9.3

138.6
10.7
9.8

138.6
0
0

138.6
0
0

138.6
0
0

138.6
0
0

138.6
0
0

138.6 0 VII C

8 105 AAKASH
BHARDWAJ
(SHM1308200107)

NAVY 50.6
9.4
10.3
10.4
10.7
9.8

98.3
9.8
10.2
10.8
8.4
8.5

117.7
9.8
9.6

117.7
0
0

117.7
0
0

117.7
0
0

117.7
0
0

117.7
0
0

117.7
0
0

117.7 0 VIII C
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Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 109 KEDARLING BALAKRISHNA
UCHAGANVE
(SHM0111199908)

ARMY 97 99 99 98 97 97 -0 587-29x I C

2 105 AAKASH BHARDWAJ
(SHM1308200107)

NAVY 97 99 98 95 96 98 -0 583-19x II C

3 67 MUKESH NELAVALLI 
(SHM1107200502)

A.P. 97 93 97 97 98 99 -0 581-23x III C

4 63 UDHAYVEER SIDHU
(SHM2106200201)

PUN 99 94 96 97 97 98 -0 581-23x IV C

5 49 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY
(SHM2409200903)

KAR 97 97 96 96 98 97 -0 581-23x V C

6 5 ANMOL JAIN
(SHM0209199801)

HAR 97 99 94 95 98 98 -0 581-20x VI C

7 141 JAYPAL MALVIYA
(SHM1004199513)

M.P. 95 98 95 97 98 98 -0 581-19x VII C

8 1 RAVINDER SINGH 
(SHM1710199601)

ARMY 98 94 97 96 98 98 -0 581-18x VIII C

9 61 KAMALJEET 
(SHM2208200303)

HAR 97 97 98 97 96 96 -0 581-18x 9 C

10 106 UJJAWAL MALIK
(SHM1301200102)

NAVY 98 100 97 97 95 94 -0 581-17x 10 C

11 149 OMPRAKASH MITHARVAL
(SHM1508199503)

RAJ 98 96 97 95 97 97 -0 580-19x 11 C

12 29 PARMOD 
(SHM1311200305)

HAR 97 98 97 94 98 95 -0 579-24x 12 C

13 88 HARSH SWAMI 
(SHM2108200301)

U.P. 98 98 93 95 97 98 -0 579-22x 13 C

14 45 SARABJOT SINGH 
(SHM3009200101)

HAR 98 94 98 96 98 95 -0 579-18x 14 C

15 112 ADITYA MALRA
(SHM2510200008)

HAR 97 98 95 94 96 98 -0 578-22x 15 C

16 51 YOGESH KUMAR
(SHM0502200504)

RAJ 96 93 98 96 97 98 -0 578-20x 16 C

17 121 AJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHM1807200211)

ARMY 95 99 99 99 94 92 -0 578-15x 17 C

18 26 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA 
(SHM1306200102)

PUN 94 99 95 95 98 97 -0 578-14x 18 C

19 99 GAURAV 
(SHM1404199806)

U.P. 96 96 96 98 96 96 -0 578-11x 19 C

20 122 SAMRAT RANA
(SHM0801200501)

HAR 96 97 96 96 94 98 -0 577-18x 20 C

21 37 AMIT SHARMA
(SHM2607200504)

RAJ 97 97 96 94 96 96 -0 576-21x 21 C

22 119 OMKAR SINGH 
(SHM0808198401)

NAVY 94 97 95 97 97 96 -0 576-18x 22 C
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23 87 SUBHASH SIHAG
(SHM2010199703)

ARMY 97 96 96 98 92 97 -0 576-17x 23 C

24 129 ANISH 
(SHM2609200202)

RAIL 94 96 95 97 96 97 -0 575-19x 24 C

25 71 VIJAYVEER SIDHU
(SHM2106200202)

PUN 98 95 95 96 95 95 -0 574-19x 25 C

26 144 VARUN TOMAR
(SHM0809200303)

ARMY 94 94 95 98 95 98 -0 574-17x 26 C

27 28 HEMANT SINGH
CHOUDHARY
(SHM0307200308)

RAJ 96 96 95 96 93 98 -0 574-13x 27 C

28 108 SOHAN KUMAR SHARMA
(SHM1004200104)

ARMY 96 94 95 98 92 98 -0 573-20x 28 C

29 98 SAURABH CHAUDHARY
(SHM1205200201)

RAIL 93 97 96 98 93 96 -0 573-11x 29 C

30 39 SHARVAN KUMAR
(SHM0710200103)

ARMY 98 94 96 96 95 91 -0 570-14x 30 C

31 130 RAJKANWAR SINGH
SANDHU
(SHM1308200201)

PUN 96 96 91 96 94 97 -0 570-12x 31 C

32 125 SURAJ SHARMA 
(SHM1807200707)

M.P. 94 95 93 93 91 91 -0 557-7x 32 C

33 128 ADARSH SINGH 
(SHM2711200102)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ
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Total Competitors : 33 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 32 DSQ (Disqualified) : 1 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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